2014 Long Bayou Social Club Events

Events

Veteran's Day
Harvest Dance
Thanksgiving Dinner
Holiday Dance
Christmas Dinner

New Year's Eve Dance

Dates

11/11/14
11/15/14
11/27/14
12/13/14
12/25/14

12/31/14

Band

Al Ruggerio

Jonathan Elgart

TBA

Building
Social Club
1 &2
Social Club
3&4
Social Club

5&6



