## **2014 Long Bayou Social Club Events**

<b>Events</b>	<u>Dates</u>	<b>Band</b>	<b>Building</b>
Veteran's Day	11/11/14		Social Club
Harvest Dance	11/15/14	Al Ruggerio	1 & 2
Thanksgiving Dinner	11/27/14		Social Club
Holiday Dance	12/13/14	Jonathan Elgart	3 & 4
Christmas Dinner	12/25/14		Social Club
New Year's Eve Dance	12/31/14	TBA	5 & 6